Cole-Parmer®
Shaking Water Bath
- WBS-300
•	Choice of platforms produces a reciprocating shaking,
orbital shaking, or non-shaking system
•	Analog controls for simple operation
•	Digital temperature display for increased accuracy
•	Overtemperature and low-level cut-offs improve safety

Electricity supply 120V, 60Hz 1400W - 230V, 50Hz 1400W
IP Rating 31
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Water bath, shaking (without platform) 120V 12152-00 WBS-300 WBS-300-120 SBS40/120
Water bath, shaking (without platform) 230V 12152-02 WBS-300 WBS-300 SBS40
Platform, linear shaking action 12152-90 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/1
Platform, orbital shaking action 12152-91 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/2
Platform, perforated 12152-92 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/3
Polycarbonate cover, hinged 12152-99 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/4
Stainless steel cover TBC WBS-300 N/A SWB3/1
Test tube rack, 143 x 1.5mL micro tubes 12152-94 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/5
Test tube rack, 120 x 13mm culture tubes 12152-95 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/6
Test tube rack, 72 x 16mm culture tubes 12152-96 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/7
Test tube rack, 56 x 15mL centrifuge tubes 12152-97 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/8
Test tube rack, 30 x 26mm culture tubes 12152-98 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/9
Test tube rack, 25 x 50mL centrifuge tubes 12152-93 WBS-300 N/A SBS40/10
Chris Turnbull
Rectangle
Chris Turnbull
Rectangle